Swarthmore International Relations Journal

Issue 2

Spring 2017

ISSN 2574-0113

About SIRJ

Editorial Board Swarthmore College, myworks@swarthmore.edu



Follow this and additional works at: http://works.swarthmore.edu/swarthmoreirjournal/

Recommended Citation Editorial Board. "About SIRJ." *Swarthmore International Relations Journal* 2 (2017): 3. Available at: http://works.swarthmore.edu/swarthmoreirjournal/vol1/iss2/2

This work is brought to you for free and open access by Works. It has been accepted for inclusion in *Swarthmore International Relations Journal* at Swarthmore College by an authorized administrator or Works. For more information, please contact myworks@swarthmore.edu



About SIRJ

Swarthmore International Relations Journal (SIRJ) is an undergraduate journal publishing works on global affairs. Established in 2016, SIRJ is student written, edited, and produced. The primary goals of SIRJ are twofold: to help foster a new generation of scholars, and to bring fresh, liberal arts perspectives to international relations. Through a peer-reviewed editing process, SIRJ seeks to become a major vehicle for undergraduate research on international relations, and encourage critical and intellectual dialogues among scholars.